Mistrzostw Folski
OMM Super S Cup

718 Runda

M 09-10.10.2020
Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN LAT
MINI 4 OMM SUPER S Cup - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 11 ALEJSKI B. - Mini R53 focetime 10 2:20.390 11:09:45.569 7 2:21.345 11:02:46.885
1 2:28.370 10:48:26.320 11 2:19.729 11:12:05.298 8 2:21.177 11:05:08.062
2 2:23.203 10:50:49.523 9 2:21.691 11:07:29.753
. AN 10:53:13.399  Po. 4 - # 301 PALUSKO B. - Mini R53 Lo ate 10 2:20.748 11:09:50.501
4 2:23.594 10:55:36.993 1 2:25.993 10:48:25.146 11 2:21.462 11:12:11.963
5 520,869 10:57:57 862 2 2:23.939 10:50:49.085
6 2:19.407 11:00:17.269 3 2:24.110 10:53:13.135  Po. 7 - # 100 GLASSE J. - Mini R53 +33.744
; 5.19.127 11:02:36.396 4 2:25.053 10:55:38.248 1 2:27.373 10:48:24.612
8 2:18.603 11:04:54.999 5 2:23.164 10:58:01.412 2 2:24.101 10:50:48.713
9 519,604 11:0714.643 6 2:21.378 11:00:22.790 3 2:23.562 10:53:12.275
10 5.19.430 11:09:34.073 7 2:21.141 11:02:43.931 4 2:24.416 10:55:36.691
1 221167 11:11:55 240 8 2:20.815 11:05:04.746 5 2:36.382 10:58:13.073
9 2:22.447 11:07:27.193 6 2:23.341 11:00:36.414
Po. 2 - # 8 CICHOPEK J. - Mini RS3 o 10 2:20.138 11:09:47.331 7 2:22.878 11:02:59.292
1 2:26.615 10:48:26.161 11 2:20.765 11:12:08.096 8 2:23.154 11:05:22.446
2 2:23.146 10:50:49.307 9 2:22.306 LUy
3 925228 1055314535  PO.5-#99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - MiniRS3 25073 10 2:21.965 11:10:06.717
4 2:22.469 10:55:37.004 1 2:28.910 10:48:28.060 11 2:22.267 11:12:28.984
5 2:22.111 10:57:59.115 2 2:24.527 10:50:52.587
6 2:20.786 11:00:19.901 3 2:22.582 10:33:15.169 Po. 8 - # 66 KOJDER J. - Mini RS3 +35.459
. 2:19.038 11:02:38.939 4 2:23.240 10:55:38.409 1 2:36.831 10:48:35.884
g 5.19.942 11:04:58 881 5 2:23.471 10:58:01.880 2 2:26.168 10:51:02.052
9 220211 11:07:19.092 6 2:21.188 11:00:23.068 3 2:24.375 10:53:26.427
10 520,747 11:09:39.839 7 2:22.276 11:02:45.344 4 2:26.074 10:55:52.501
1 220,938 11:12:00.777 8 2:19.851 11:05:05.195 5 2:24.202 10:58:16.703
9 2:22.179 11:07:27.374 6 2:23.280 11:00:39.983
Po. 3 - # 96 PAWLACZYK T. - Mini R53 ot 10 2:20.460 11:09:47.834 7 2:24.688 11:03:04.671
1 2:28.343 10:48:27.147 11 2:20.429 11:12:08.263 8 2:21.302 11:05:25.973
) 2:23.756 10:50:50.903 9 2:21.176 11:07:47.149
. P— 10:53:13.786  PO- 6 - # 17 KNAPEN T. - Mini R53 R 10 2:22.746 11:10:09.895
4 2:23.542 10:55:37.328 1 2:32.401 10:48:29.297 1 2:20.804 11:12:30.699
5 2:23.215 10:58:00.543 2 2:24.512 10:50:53.809
6 520,788 11:0021.331 3 2:23.070 10:53:16.879
7 2:19.580 11:02:40.911 4 2:22.900 10:55:39.779
8 2:21.010 11:05:01.921 > 2:23.241 10:58:03.020
9 2:23.258 11:07:25.179 6 2:22.520 11:00:25.540
Fastest lap: 2:18.603
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Po. 9 - # 77 OLEINICZAK M. - Mini R53 . glggérslt 10 2:23.256 11:10:30.424 7 2:26.306 11:03:25.513
1 2:32.244 10:48:27.187 11 2:24.460 11:12:54.884 8 2:26.883 11:05:52.396
2 2:27.700 10:50:54.887 9 2:25.959 11:08:18.355
5 T 10:53:21.054  PO.12-#15 MIKICIUK P. - Mini R53 . 18'?;';2( 10 2:28.410 11:10:46.765
4 2:26.025 10:55:47.079 1 2:32.919 10:48:34.550 11 2:25.175 11:13:11.940
s 5195 535 10:58:12 614 2 2:27.542 10:51:02.092
6 2:26.548 11:00:39.162 3 2:27.8% 10:53:29990  po. 15-#9 GAWKOWSKIR. - MiniRS3 , 1.35550
; 524,897 11:03:04.059 4 2:27.496 10:55:57.486 1 2:33.901 10:48:35.027
8 2:29.130 11:05:33.189 5 2:27.176 10:58:24.662 2 2:27.900 10:51:02.927
. Py— PEpp—— 6 2:27.968 11:00:52.630 3 2:28.122 10:53:31.049
10 228,611 11:10:26.127 7 2:26.253 11:03:18.883 4 2:28.991 10:56:00.040
1 —— PE— 8 2:26.871 11:05:45.754 5 2:30.973 10:58:31.013
9 2:24.989 11:08:10.743 6 2:29.476 11:01:00.489
Po. 10 - # 46 AUGUSTYNIAK T. - Mini R53 . ggf;;zt 10 2:26.254 11:10:36.997 7 2:27.438 11:03:27.927
1 2:33.524 10:48:30.966 11 2:25.767 11:13:02.764 8 2:26.737 11:05:54.664
2 2:27.325 10:50:58.291 9 2:25.554 11:08:20.218
3 528,005 105326295  PO- 13 - # 20 KORNACKI A. - Mini R53 f e 10 2:26.458 11:10:46.676
4 2:27.892 10:55:54.188 1 2:32.535 10:48:33.283 11 2:27.444 11:13:14.120
s 227284 10:58:21 472 2 2:30.161 10:51:03.444
6 2:27.262 11:00:48.734 3 2:28.769 10:33:32.213  Po. 16 - # 53 MOLSKI M. - Mini RS3 + 208127
; 5:26.396 11:03:15.130 4 2:27.572 10:55:59.785 1 2:36.765 10:48:33.270
g 225 324 11:05:40.454 5 2:30.733 10:58:30.518 2 2:33.948 10:51:07.218
9 224375 11:08:04.829 6 2:27.458 11:00:57.976 3 2:27.978 10:53:35.196
10 524,949 11:10:29.778 7 2:27.049 11:03:25.025 4 2:31.586 10:56:06.782
1 2:20.216 11:12:53.994 8 2:26.781 11:05:51.806 5 3:00.822 10:59:07.604
9 2:25.867 11:08:17.673 6 2:33.512 11:01:41.116
Po. 11 - # 5 KARKUSZEWSKI A. - Mini R53 . gi;f:gziat 10 2:26.711 11:10:44.384 7 2:27.492 11:04:08.608
1 2:35.632 10:48:37.262 11 2:26.793 11:13:11.177 8 2:30.453 11:06:39.061
2 2:28.866 10:51:06.128 9 2:27.892 11:09:06.953
3 2:28.329 10:53:34.457  Po. 14 - # 25 CZYZEWSKI K. - Mini R53 . 1:22_';83 10 2:27.964 11:11:34.917
4 2:28.629 10:56:03.086 1 2:35.647 10:48:36.288 11 2:28.450 11:14:03.367
5 2:27.765 10:58:30.851 2 2:29.211 10:51:05.499
6 224,548 11:00:55.399 3 2:27.568 10:53:33.067
7 2:24.716 11:03:20.115 4 2:28.144 10:56:01.211
8 2:24.201 11:05:44.316 5 2:29.955 10:58:31.166
9 2:22.852 11:08:07.168 6 2:28.041 11:00:59.207
Fastest lap: 2:18.603
© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Saturday 10 October 2020 2/3



718 Runda
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Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNARN LAT

MINI 4 OMM SUPER S Cup - RACE 2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

iff. Fi
Po. 17 - # 24 STACHOWIAK D. - Mini R53 5 00 'za>

1 2:37.768 10:48:40.014
2 2:33.188 10:51:13.202
8 2:34.021 10:53:47.223
4 2:36.218 10:56:23.441
5 2:36.585 10:59:00.026
6 2:33.416 11:01:33.442
7 2:34.760 11:04:08.202
8 2:32.831 11:06:41.033
9 2:29.717 11:09:10.750
10 2:32.488 11:11:43.238
11 2:32.383 11:14:15.621

iff. Fi
Po. 18 - # 13 BORUSZAK R. - Mini R53 Dif. First

+5 Laps
1 2:35.821 10:48:35.675
2 2:29.618 10:51:05.293
3 2:36.809 10:53:42.102
4 2:26.572 10:56:08.674
5 2:44.875 10:58:53.549
6 3:36.885 11:02:30.434

Fastest lap: 2:18.603
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